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30m Sprint, Team U8 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 Kisfaludy Boglárka 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5,81 (.810) 1./V
5,90 5,81

1 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5,81 (.810) 1./IV
6,18 5,81

3 Lang Nils 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 5,87 (.870) 1./XIII
5,98 5,87

3 Erb Jule 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5,87 (.870) 1./III
6,18 5,87

5 Albrecht Liva 2018 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5,90 1./I
5,93 5,90

6 Musial David 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 5,97 1./II
5,97 6,24

7 Schold Theo 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 5,99 2./V
6,06 5,99

8 Jennemann Eleonore 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 6,02 2./XIII
6,40 6,02

9 Presenza Mattis 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,03 1./X
6,03 6,75

10 Kohlhepp Lilly 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,05 2./III
6,52 6,05

11 Schick Clara 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 6,09 (.090) 1./IX
6,15 6,09

11 Neff Lino 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,09 (.090) 2./I
6,09 6,18

13 Schmidt Maliah 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,11 1./VIII
6,11 6,27

14 Naumann Luca 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,12 2./IV
6,23 6,12

15 Tondorf Fabian 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,14 2./IX
6,50 6,14

16 Worm Alexander 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,15 1./XI
6,15 6,59

17 Díaz Kalea 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,34 (.340) 1./VI
6,34 6,48

17 Ben Assba Amir 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,34 (.340) 1./VII
6,34 6,56

17 Pietrek Laura 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,34 (.340) 1./XII
6,34 6,59

20 Karaman Ilyas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,39 2./VII
6,39 6,40

21 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,40 (.400) 3./I
6,40 6,52

21 Herrmann Amelie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,40 (.400) 2./II
6,50 6,40

23 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,44 3./II
6,44 6,47

24 Hoß Matteo 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,56 (.560) 2./X
6,56 6,84

24 Thallmair Yaël 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,56 (.560) 3./IV
6,75 6,56

26 Abe Leonard 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,61 (.610) 4./I
6,61 6,81

26 Centrone Nicolas 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,61 (.610) 2./VI
6,81 6,61

28 Klinner Silas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,62 3./IX
6,96 6,62

29 Scherer Paul 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,63 4./II
6,82 6,63
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

30 Peter Maximilian 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 6,68 2./VIII
6,68 6,68

31 Ochs Mila 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,71 3./VII
6,71 6,90

32 Sander Alexander 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6,72 2./XII
6,72 6,90

33 Díaz Malou 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,74 3./VIII
6,84 6,74

34 Clement Anouk 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,78 4./IX
6,78 6,78

35 Jüngst Leo 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,81 3./III
6,81 7,08

36 Lützel Alma 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,87 3./XII
6,87 7,02

37 Ferber Frieda 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 6,88 2./XI
6,88 7,30

38 Gazibera Ilayda 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,90 (.900) 4./III
7,15 6,90

38 Altaweel Razan 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 6,90 (.900) 3./XI
6,90 7,12

40 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6,92 3./V
7,15 6,92

41 Eberling Max 2019 GER Die blauen Füchse 7,03 3./X
7,03 7,18

42 Schütze Emma 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,09 4./IV
7,09 7,14

43 Euker Sina 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 7,12 3./XIII
7,34 7,12

44 Schütze Lara 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,14 4./V
7,40 7,14

45 Döring Celin 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 7,20 4./VIII
7,20 7,87

46 Sander Eleni 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 7,37 4./VII
7,46 7,37

47 Bonck Hanna 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 7,98 3./VI
7,98 8,56

48 Beck Maria 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 8,02 4./VI
8,02 8,97

Böhm Lia 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab. -/X

Akin Semih 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab. -/XI

30m Sprint, Team U10 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 Schmidt Liam 2015 GER Team KiKi 5,15 1./III
5,15 5,27

2 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,19 1./XII
5,19 5,68

3 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,25 1./VII
5,25 5,31

4 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,34 (.340) 1./IX
5,58 5,34

4 Diaz Carlo 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,34 (.340) 1./IV
5,49 5,34
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30m Sprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

6 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 5,36 1./VI
5,36 5,52

7 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,47 2./XII
5,47 5,93

8 Kaufmann Kilian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,49 1./XI
6,19 5,49

9 Albrecht Frida 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,50 1./XIII
5,50 5,72

10 Wiedemann Ida 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 5,52 (.520) 1./VIII
5,52 5,61

10 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 5,52 (.520) 1./II
5,88 5,52

12 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,53 3./XII
5,53 5,98

13 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,56 (.560) 2./VIII
5,73 5,56

13 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,56 (.560) 1./V
5,64 5,56

15 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER Team KiKi 5,62 2./III
5,62 5,78

16 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 5,65 (.650) 1./I
5,70 5,65

16 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,65 (.650) 1./I
5,65 5,78

18 Grüttner Cosima 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,66 1./X
5,66 5,68

19 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,68 3./VIII
5,72 5,68

20 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,72 (.720) 2./IX
5,94 5,72

20 Heck Louisa 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,72 (.720) 2./XI
5,72 5,87

20 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,72 (.720) 2./V
5,84 5,72

23 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER Team KiKi 5,74 4./VIII
5,78 5,74

24 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,77 (.770) 3./IX
5,93 5,77

24 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER Team KiKi 5,77 (.770) 2./II
5,78 5,77

26 Törner Mia 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 5,78 (.780) 3./XI
5,88 5,78

26 Kress Juna 2016 GER Team KiKi 5,78 (.780) 3./II
5,78 6,12

28 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,81 (.810) 2./X
5,81 6,24

28 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,81 (.810) 2./XIII
5,81 5,83

28 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,81 (.810) 2./IV
5,81 5,81

31 Sohn Johanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,82 4./XII
5,82 6,46

32 Burzynski Lena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,88 4./XI
5,88 5,94

33 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,94 2./VI
5,94 6,24

34 Franz Samuel 2016 GER Team KiKi 6,08 3./V
6,08 6,12
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30m Sprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

35 Däuwel Malin 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 6,09 3./XIII
6,09 6,21

36 Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,11 4./IX
6,17 6,11

37 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,12 3./VI
6,12 6,20

38 Schäfer Elisabeth 2015 GER Team KiKi 6,16 2./VII
6,19 6,16

39 Klein Jonna 2015 GER Team KiKi 6,20 4./VI
6,31 6,20

40 Özedmir Melin 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,31 3./III
6,31 6,52

41 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,34 4./V
6,52 6,34

42 Heisler Emely 2016 GER Team KiKi 6,43 3./IV
6,55 6,43

43 Werwai Caleb 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 6,44 3./X
6,44 6,52

44 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,46 4./IV
6,46 6,56

45 Reh Paulina 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,47 4./II
6,47 6,55

46 Scherer Martha 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,59 4./X
6,59 6,81

47 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,66 4./III
6,66 7,00

48 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,72 4./XIII
6,72 7,12

49 Pulverrich Nilo 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,96 3./I
6,96 7,00

Kissling Pius 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/I

Mikolajetz Marta 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/VII

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Die blauen Ferkel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 108
2 FlitzKidsMinis GER TSV Kirchhain 102
3 Stadtallendorfer Minis GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 100 (.100)

3 Die blauen Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 100 (.100)

5 Die blauen Füchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 90

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Die blauen Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 100
2 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 95
3 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 90
4 Die blauen Luchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 89
5 Wallauer Füchse GER FV Wallau 87
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Transportlauf, Team U10 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 22 (.022) 1./III
1 Diaz Carlo 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 22 (.022) 1./I
3 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 21 2./III
4 Burzynski Lena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 20 (.020) 1./II
4 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 20 (.020) 2./I
4 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 20 (.020) 2./I
4 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER Team KiKi 20 (.020) 3./III
8 Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 19 (.019) 2./II
8 Kaufmann Kilian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 19 (.019) 4./I
8 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 19 (.019) 4./III
8 Wiedemann Ida 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 19 (.019) 2./II
8 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 19 (.019) 4./I
8 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 19 (.019) 2./II
8 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 19 (.019) 4./I
8 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER Team KiKi 19 (.019) 2./II
8 Schmidt Liam 2015 GER Team KiKi 19 (.019) 4./I

17 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 18 (.018) 5./III
17 Werwai Caleb 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 18 (.018) 6./II
17 Törner Mia 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 18 (.018) 5./III
17 Kress Juna 2016 GER Team KiKi 18 (.018) 5./III
17 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER Team KiKi 18 (.018) 5./III
22 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 17 (.017) 8./I
22 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 17 (.017) 7./II
22 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 17 (.017) 9./III
22 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 17 (.017) 9./III
22 Heck Louisa 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 17 (.017) 8./I
22 Albrecht Frida 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 17 (.017) 8./I
22 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 17 (.017) 8./I
22 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 17 (.017) 9./III
22 Schäfer Elisabeth 2015 GER Team KiKi 17 (.017) 9./III
22 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Wallauer Füchse 17 (.017) 9./III
32 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 16 (.016) 14./III
32 Sohn Johanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 16 (.016) 14./III
32 Özedmir Melin 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Pulverrich Nilo 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 16 (.016) 12./I
32 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Grüttner Cosima 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 16 (.016) 12./I
32 Däuwel Malin 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Die blauen Wölfe 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 16 (.016) 8./II
32 Franz Samuel 2016 GER Team KiKi 16 (.016) 12./I
32 Klein Jonna 2015 GER Team KiKi 16 (.016) 12./I
44 Scherer Martha 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 15 (.015) 16./III
44 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 15 (.015) 14./II
44 Heisler Emely 2016 GER Team KiKi 15 (.015) 16./I
44 Reh Paulina 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 15 (.015) 16./I
48 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 13 17./III

Mikolajetz Marta 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/II
Kissling Pius 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/II
Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse ab. -/II
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Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10

1 Díaz Kalea 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 8 (0,90) 1./III
O O O O O O O XO XX

2 Naumann Luca 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6 (0,80) 1./I
O O O O O XO XX

2 Neff Lino 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O XO O O O XX

2 Erb Jule 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O O O O O XX

2 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O O XO XO O XX

2 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O O O X O XX

2 Kohlhepp Lilly 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O O O XO O XX

2 Albrecht Liva 2018 GER Die blauen Ferkel 6 (0,80) 1./IV
O O O O O O XX

2 Schmidt Maliah 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 1./V
O O O O O XO XX

2 Karaman Ilyas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 1./V
O XO O XO O XO XX

11 Scherer Paul 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 5 (0,75) 2./I
O O O O XO XX

11 Schütze Emma 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 5 (0,75) 2./I
O O XO XO O XX

11 Musial David 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 5 (0,75) 2./I
O O O XO O XX

11 Presenza Mattis 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 5 (0,75) 2./III
O O O XO XO XX

11 Herrmann Amelie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5 (0,75) 7./IV
O O O O XO XX

11 Kisfaludy Boglárka 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5 (0,75) 7./IV
O O O XO O XX

11 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 5 (0,75) 7./IV
O O O O O XX

11 Ben Assba Amir 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 5 (0,75) 3./V
O O O XO XO XX

19 Schold Theo 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 4 (0,70) 5./I
O XO O XO XX

19 Schick Clara 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 4 (0,70) 1./II
O O O O XX

19 Altaweel Razan 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 4 (0,70) 1./II
O O O O XX

19 Jennemann Eleonore 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 4 (0,70) 1./II
O O O O XX

19 Hoß Matteo 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 4 (0,70) 3./III
O O O XO XX

19 Sander Alexander 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 4 (0,70) 4./V
O O O O XX

19 Pietrek Laura 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 4 (0,70) 4./V
O O O O XX

26 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 3 (0,65) 6./I
O O XO XX

26 Gazibera Ilayda 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 3 (0,65) 6./I
O O O XX

26 Abe Leonard 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 3 (0,65) 6./I
O O O XX

26 Peter Maximilian 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 3 (0,65) 4./II
O O O XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10

26 Lützel Alma 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Díaz Malou 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Clement Anouk 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Tondorf Fabian 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Worm Alexander 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Lang Nils 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

26 Thallmair Yaël 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 3 (0,65) 10./IV
O O O XX

26 Centrone Nicolas 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 3 (0,65) 6./V
O O XO XX

26 Klinner Silas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 3 (0,65) 6./V
O O O XX

26 Euker Sina 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 3 (0,65) 6./V
O O O XX

40 Jüngst Leo 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 2 (0,55) 9./I
O O XX

40 Ferber Frieda 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

40 Eberling Max 2019 GER Die blauen Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

40 Beck Maria 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

40 Ochs Mila 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 2 (0,55) 10./III
O O XX

45 Schütze Lara 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 1 (0,45) 10./I
O XX

45 Sander Eleni 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 1 (0,45) 8./II
O XX

45 Bonck Hanna 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 1 (0,45) 8./II
O XX

45 Döring Celin 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 1 (0,45) 8./II
O X- X

Akin Semih 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab.

Böhm Lia 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab.

Wechselsprünge, Team U10 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 16,90 1./V
5,70 5,66 5,69 5,55

2 Schmidt Liam 2015 GER Team KiKi 17,77 1./II
5,81 5,98 5,98 7,39

3 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 17,81 2./V
6,68 6,15 5,98 5,68

4 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 17,94 3./V
7,53 5,98 6,01 5,95

5 Franz Samuel 2016 GER Team KiKi 18,20 2./II
5,86 6,23 6,11 6,45
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Wechselsprünge, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

6 Diaz Carlo 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 18,28 4./V
6,73 6,32 6,19 5,77

7 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 18,33 1./III
7,40 6,42 5,62 6,29

8 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 18,42 5./V
6,71 6,20 6,31 5,91

9 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER Team KiKi 19,49 3./II
6,63 6,59 6,34 6,56

10 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 20,16 6./V
7,51 6,92 6,65 6,59

11 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 20,22 (.220) 2./III
6,91 6,81 6,50 7,75

11 Grüttner Cosima 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 20,22 (.220) 1./IV
6,48 7,38 6,68 7,06

13 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER Team KiKi 20,41 4./II
6,43 6,79 7,19 9,13

14 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER Team KiKi 20,44 5./II
7,27 7,00 6,60 6,84

15 Burzynski Lena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 20,69 1./I
7,21 6,85 6,86 6,98

16 Heisler Emely 2016 GER Team KiKi 20,75 6./II
6,67 7,82 6,95 7,13

17 Schäfer Elisabeth 2015 GER Team KiKi 21,29 7./II
7,32 7,30 7,17 6,82

18 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 21,51 7./V
6,71 7,50 7,53 7,30

19 Klein Jonna 2015 GER Team KiKi 21,75 8./II
7,10 7,26 8,16 7,39

20 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 21,84 2./IV
7,95 7,09 7,41 7,34

21 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Die blauen Wölfe 22,03 8./V
7,81 7,43 7,39 7,21

22 Werwai Caleb 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 22,11 3./IV
7,43 7,31 7,46 7,37

23 Albrecht Frida 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 22,45 4./IV
7,52 7,47 7,46 7,56

24 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 22,60 5./IV
8,50 7,76 7,66 7,18

25 Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 22,62 2./I
8,10 7,67 7,70 7,25

26 Kaufmann Kilian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 22,63 3./I
7,49 7,55 7,86 7,59

27 Wiedemann Ida 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 22,67 3./III
7,82 7,50 7,35 8,77

28 Däuwel Malin 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 22,69 6./IV
7,90 7,59 7,30 7,80

29 Kress Juna 2016 GER Team KiKi 22,79 9./II
8,93 7,04 6,82 -

30 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 22,86 4./III
8,05 7,52 8,07 7,29

31 Reh Paulina 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 23,00 5./III
10,82 7,52 7,55 7,93

32 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Wallauer Füchse 23,09 6./III
7,83 7,57 7,69 8,01

33 Özedmir Melin 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 23,31 7./III
7,79 7,79 7,73 7,83

34 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 23,63 (.630) 4./I
7,87 7,47 8,29 9,62
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Wechselsprünge, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.11.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

34 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 23,63 (.630) 8./III
8,00 8,22 7,69 7,94

36 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 23,83 5./I
9,36 8,21 7,87 7,75

37 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24,25 6./I
8,34 8,40 8,12 7,79

38 Heck Louisa 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 24,52 7./IV
8,49 8,68 7,91 8,12

39 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24,68 7./I
11,08 8,30 8,15 8,23

40 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24,82 8./I
9,02 8,01 9,11 7,79

41 Scherer Martha 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 26,19 9./I
12,46 7,93 9,51 8,75

42 Sohn Johanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27,56 10./I
12,85 11,12 8,37 8,07

43 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 30,92 9./III
11,38 9,37 11,84 10,17

44 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 30,96 10./III
14,69 11,42 9,03 10,51

45 Törner Mia 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 32,94 8./IV
15,20 13,41 9,73 9,80

46 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 35,13 9./IV
13,89 12,63 13,69 8,81

47 Pulverrich Nilo 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 35,40 11./III
13,97 11,46 11,52 12,42

48 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 35,50 11./I
12,31 12,95 12,85 10,34

Kissling Pius 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/II

Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe ab. -/V

Mikolajetz Marta 2015 GER Team KiKi ab. -/II

Medizinballstoß, Team U10
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 39 1./III
12 13 13 13

1 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 39 1./V
13 13 13 12

3 Diaz Carlo 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 38 2./V
13 10 13 12

4 Kaufmann Kilian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 37 1./I
11 12 13 12

5 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 36 3./V
11 12 12 12

5 Schmidt Liam 2015 GER Team KiKi 36 1./II
13 11 11 12

7 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 33 4./V
8 11 11 11

7 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 33 4./V
10 11 10 12

9 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 32 2./III
11 10 11 10
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

9 Albrecht Frida 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 32 1./IV
10 10 11 11

9 Heisler Emely 2016 GER Team KiKi 32 2./II
9 11 10 11

12 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 31 6./V
9 11 11 8

13 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 30 2./I
10 10 9 10

13 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 30 2./IV
9 10 10 10

15 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 29 7./V
9 9 9 11

15 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER Team KiKi 29 3./II
9 10 10 9

17 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Die blauen Wölfe 28 8./V
9 10 9 9

17 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Wölfe 28 8./V
9 10 9 9

19 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 3./I
9 8 9 9

19 Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 3./I
9 8 9 9

19 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 3./I
9 8 9 9

19 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 27 3./IV
9 9 5 9

19 Franz Samuel 2016 GER Team KiKi 27 4./II
9 9 8 9

19 Kress Juna 2016 GER Team KiKi 27 4./II
9 9 8 9

25 Werwai Caleb 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 26 4./IV
8 9 8 9

25 Däuwel Malin 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 26 4./IV
7 8 9 9

25 Klein Jonna 2015 GER Team KiKi 26 6./II
9 8 8 9

28 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24 6./I
8 8 8 7

28 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 24 3./III
8 7 8 8

28 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Die blauen Luchse 24 6./IV
8 8 8 8

28 Reh Paulina 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 24 3./III
8 7 8 8

32 Grüttner Cosima 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 23 7./IV
8 8 7 7

32 Schäfer Elisabeth 2015 GER Team KiKi 23 7./II
8 7 7 8

34 Wiedemann Ida 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 22 5./III
6 7 7 8

34 Özedmir Melin 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 22 5./III
7 7 7 8

34 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER Team KiKi 22 8./II
7 8 7 7

37 Scherer Martha 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 21 7./I
6 7 7 7

37 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 21 7./I
7 7 6 7
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

37 Sohn Johanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 21 7./I
7 7 7 7

37 Pulverrich Nilo 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 21 7./III
7 6 7 7

41 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 20 8./III
7 7 6 6

41 Törner Mia 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 20 8./IV
7 6 6 7

43 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 19 10./I
7 6 5 6

43 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER Team KiKi 19 9./II
7 6 5 6

45 Burzynski Lena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 18 11./I
6 6 6 6

45 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 18 9./III
6 6 6 6

45 Heck Louisa 2016 GER Die blauen Luchse 18 9./IV
5 7 5 6

48 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 17 10./III
4 5 6 6

49 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Wallauer Füchse 15 11./III
5 5 5 5
Kissling Pius 2015 GER Team KiKi ab.

Mikolajetz Marta 2015 GER Team KiKi ab.

Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Musial David 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 29 1./I
9 10 10 9

2 Lang Nils 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 24 1./III
7 8 8 8

2 Erb Jule 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 24 1./IV
8 9 7 7

2 Herrmann Amelie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 24 1./IV
7 8 8 8

5 Jennemann Eleonore 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 23 1./II
8 8 5 7

5 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 23 3./IV
7 7 8 8

5 Ben Assba Amir 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 1./V
6 8 8 7

5 Karaman Ilyas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 1./V
7 7 8 8

5 Pietrek Laura 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 1./V
7 7 8 8

10 Naumann Luca 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 22 2./I
7 7 7 8

10 Peter Maximilian 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 22 2./II
6 7 8 7

10 Schmidt Maliah 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 22 4./V
7 7 7 8

13 Jüngst Leo 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 21 3./I
6 6 7 8
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

13 Schold Theo 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 21 3./I
5 6 7 8

13 Schick Clara 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 21 3./II
7 6 7 7

13 Albrecht Liva 2018 GER Die blauen Ferkel 21 4./IV
6 8 7 6

13 Euker Sina 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 21 5./V
7 5 7 7

18 Schütze Emma 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 20 5./I
6 7 7 6

18 Eberling Max 2019 GER Die blauen Füchse 20 4./II
6 7 6 7

18 Neff Lino 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 20 5./IV
7 6 6 7

21 Abe Leonard 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 19 6./I
6 6 6 7

21 Sander Alexander 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 19 6./V
5 6 6 7

23 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 18 7./I
6 6 6 6

23 Scherer Paul 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 18 7./I
6 6 6 4

23 Clement Anouk 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 18 2./III
6 6 6 6

23 Díaz Kalea 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 18 2./III
6 6 6 6

23 Worm Alexander 2017 GER Die blauen Wiesel 18 2./III
6 5 6 6

23 Kohlhepp Lilly 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 18 6./IV
6 6 6 6

29 Hoß Matteo 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 16 5./III
4 5 5 6

29 Presenza Mattis 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 16 5./III
5 5 4 6

29 Kisfaludy Boglárka 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 16 7./IV
4 5 6 5

29 Thallmair Yaël 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 16 7./IV
5 5 5 6

29 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 16 7./IV
5 6 5 4

29 Centrone Nicolas 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 16 7./V
5 6 5 4

29 Klinner Silas 2018 GER FlitzKidsMinis 16 7./V
4 5 6 5

36 Gazibera Ilayda 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 15 9./I
4 6 5 4

36 Tondorf Fabian 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 15 7./III
5 5 5 4

36 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Die blauen Ferkel 15 10./IV
5 5 4 5

39 Altaweel Razan 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 14 5./II
4 4 5 5

39 Lützel Alma 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 14 8./III
3 4 4 6

41 Díaz Malou 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 13 9./III
4 4 4 5

42 Schütze Lara 2019 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 12 10./I
4 - 4 4
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.11.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

42 Ferber Frieda 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 12 6./II
4 4 4 4

42 Döring Celin 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 12 6./II
4 4 4 4

42 Beck Maria 2017 GER Die blauen Füchse 12 6./II
4 4 4 4

42 Ochs Mila 2018 GER Die blauen Wiesel 12 10./III
4 4 4 3

47 Bonck Hanna 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 10 9./II
3 3 4 3

48 Sander Eleni 2018 GER Die blauen Füchse 9 10./II
3 3 3 2
Akin Semih 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab.

Böhm Lia 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis ab.


